Bangladeshi Breakfast
with a Cuppa !

This will be 6™ Year in Lakemba

Sunday 24th May 2015
9:30am — 12 Noon

Australian National Sports Club
571577 Punchbowl Road
Parry Park, Lakemba

Every cup
B < counts in the
& &?7 * fight against

cancer

There is no joy greater than the

TOTAL AMOUNT DONATED IN LAST 14 YEARS

$107,590

Host Families of Bangladesh Commumty

0402 B34 083
0418 451 022
0433 411613
0466 406 217
0422 100 844
0422 846 277

Yunus Ali Mondal

Jamil Hossain

Dr. Abdul Wahab
Shahe Zaman Titu
Tajul lelam

Gausal Alam Shahzada

0412 355 448
0412 850 892
0412 445 090
0430 015 587
0430 401 972

0404 986 815

For details, contact: Farooq Hannan
Dihider Zafar Ahamed
Rashid Bhulyan
Salim Lakiyat
Rashedul Hagque

Riaz Haider

Basher Khan
Enamul Hug

Abul Bashar Bhuiyan

Humayun Kabir
Faisal M urad
Shakawst

0425 383 021
0430 534 809

0412 848 684
0425 224 680
0406 690 446
0433 645 050

Dr.Mamoon Chowdhury
Akefur Rahman

Monir Hossain
Bulu Bhai
Saikat Biswas

0413 844 104
0433 209 810

0432 711 531
0468 850 093
0431 382 201




