



This will be 6th Year in Lakemba



There is no joy greater than the TOTAL AMOUNT DONATED IN LAST 14 YEARS \$107,590

Australia's

Sunday 24th May 2015 9:30am – 12 Noon **Australian National Sports Club** 571-577 Punchbowl Road Parry Park, Lakemba

> **Every cup** counts in the fight against





Host : Families of Bangladesh Community

For details, contact:	Faroog Hannan	0412 355 448	Yunus Ali Mondal	0402 834 083
	Dihider Zafar Ahamed	0412 850 892	Jamil Hossain	0418 451 022
	Rashid Bhuiyan	0412 449 090	Dr. Abdul Wahab	0433 411 613
	Salim Lakiyat	0430 015 587	Shahe Zaman Titu	0466 406 217
	Rashedul Haque	0430 401 972	Tajul Ielam	0422 100 844
	Riaz Haider	0404 986 815	Gausal Alam Shahzada	0422 846 277
	Basher Khan	0425 383 021	Dr.Mamoon Chowdhury	0413 844 104
	Enamul Huq	0430 534 809	Akefur Rahman	0433 209 810
	Abul Bashar Bhuiyan	0412 848 684	Monir Hossain	0432 711 531
	Humayun Kabir	0425 224 680	Bulu Bhai	0468 850 093
	Faisal M urad	0406 690 446	Saikat Biswas	0431 382 201
	Shakawat	0433 645 050		